Great  Machinery
RUIAN GREAT PRINTING AND PACKAGING MACHLNERY CO.,LTD.
地址: 浙江省瑞安市经济开发区上东路88号
Add: No.88, Shangdong Road, Economic Development Zone,
Ruian City, Zhejiang, China.
电话(Tel)：0086-577-65171599
传真(Fax)：0086-577-65191028

Overlap precision-mm
Film thickness (common micrometer)
Common glue thickness-g/m²
Pre-gluing film thickness-g/m²
Non-stop Feeding height-mm
Collector paper height(incl. pallet)-mm
Main motor power-kw
Whole machine power-kw
Working power-kw
Voltage-V
Roll working pressure-Mpa
Air pressure requirement-Bar
Air consumption-m³/h
Cable thickness-mm²
NFM-H
NFM-H1080: 1080*1100
NFM-H1380: 1380*1650
NFM-H1080: 360*290
NFM-H1380: 360*290
10-110
80-500
≤±1.5
10/12/15
4-10
1005,1006,1206 (1508 and 1208 for deep embossing paper)
1300
1300
5
70
35-45
380V-50Hz-3P
15
1.0
80
25
NFM-E
NFM-E800: 780*800
NFM-E1080: 1080*1100
NFM-E1380: 1380*1650
NFM-E800: 260*230
NFM-E1080: 360*290
NFM-E1380: 360*290
10-100
80-500
≤±2
10/12/15
4-10
1300
1300
5
65
35-45
380V-50Hz-3P
15
1.0
80
25
NFM-HP
NFM-HP1080: 1080*1100
NFM-HP1080: 360*290
10-110
80-500
≤±2